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AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

AAI/SCB/ Advt./E-253387 /2025-26 

Airports Authority of India 
Sports Control Board 

R.G. Bhawan, Safdarjang Airport 
New Delhi-110003 

23rd June 2025 

Competent Authority has approved the recommendations of duly constituted Selection 
Committee for selecting the players under Ml Sports Scholarship Scheme 2025-26 and MI Sports 
Contract Scheme 2025-26. The list of selected players is as under: 

1. 87 sports persons under AAI Sports Scholarship Scheme 2025-26.
2. 11 sports persons under AAI Sports Scholarship Scheme 2025-26 (WARD).
3. 53 sports persons under AAI Sports Contract Scheme 2025-26.

1. AAI SPORTS SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME 2025-26 (OPEN CATEGORY)

S. No. Name Gender Date of Birth Game 

1 Mr. Dnyanesh Balaji Cherale Male 17.09.2009 Archery 

2 Mr. Divyansh Chaudhary Male 19.06.2006 Archery 

3 Mr. Ram.pal Choudhary Male 16.07.2006 Archery 

4 Mr. Aditya Mahadev Jadhav Male 13.03.2004 Archery 

5 Ms. Punam Singh Female 25.09.2007 Archery 

6 Ms. Dhriti Sharm Female 04.01.2011 Archery 

7 Ms. Kondapavuluri Yuktha SRI Female 14.04.2009 Archery 

8 Ms. Soniya Thakur Female 21.08.2005 Archery 

9 Ms. Angel Punera Female 03 .. 01.2010 Badminton 

10 Ms. Amrutha Pramuthesh Female 17.06.2003 Badminton 

11 Ms. Rujula Ramu Female 12.10.2007 Badminton 

12 Mr. Yogansh Singh Male 01.03.2008 Badminton 

13 Mr. Abhinav Kandari Male 14.08.2008 Badminton 

14 Mr. Laksh Chengappa M A Male 21.03.2007 Badminton 

15 Mr. Moin Uddin Male 25.12.2008 Carrom 

16 Ivis. S. Barkath fiisha Female 02.09.2007 Carrom 

17 Ms .. Pooja V. Female 23.05.2010 Carrom 

18 Mr. Sriram Adarsh Uppala Male 31.08.2010 Chess 

19 Mr. Aaditya Dhingra Male 13.08.2006 Chess 

20 Mr. V S Raahul Male 09.02.2003 Chess 

21 Ms. Arpita Mukherjee Female 31.05.2001 Chess 

22 Ms. Kalyani Sirin Female 07.06.2010 Chess 

23 Ms. Priyanka.K Female 03.08.2001 Chess 

24 Mr. Divansh Rawat Male 18.09.2005 Cricket 
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25 Mr. Yashwardhan Oberoi Male 01.09.2004 Cricket 

26 Mr. Deependra Singh Male 15.08.2005 Cricket 

27 Mr. Kunal Tyagi Male 15.08.2003 Cricket 

28 Mr. Nadeem i',1ale 17.11.2001 Cricket 

29 Mr. Krish Yadav Male 14.11.2003 Cricket 

30 Mr. Aditya Avinash Narwade Male 09.10.2005 Cricket 

31 Mr. Ayush Doseja Male 30.08.2002 Cricket 

32 Mr. Pranav Rajvanshi Male 21.06.2001 Cricket 

33 Mr. Aman Chaudhary Male 18.09.2005 Cricket 

34 Mr. Satya Setu Male 23.08.2003 Cricket 

35 Mr. Aryan Sharma Male 14.07.2004 Cricket 

36 Mr. Harsh Pandey Male 31.03.2008 Cricket 

37 Mr. Parav Singla Male 07.09.2002 Cricket 

38 Mr. Ajay Bisht Male 02.07.2004 Football 

39 Mr. Ashish Male 17.04.2007 Football 

40 Mr. Bhaaranyu Bansal Male 22.07.2002 Football 

41 Mr. Ayush Rajbhar Male 01.05.2008 Football 

42 Mr. Karan Makkar Male 20.03.2007 Football 

43 Mr. Shabd Rohilla Male 24.02.2005 Football 

44 Mr. Himanshu Male 25.12.2005 Football 

45 Mr. Abhyudaya Rawat Male 05.02.2004 Football 

46 Mr. Amanjot Singh Male 07.10.2004 Football 

47 Mr. Uday Kumar Vashisth Male 09.10.2005 Football 

48 Mr. Karan Mittal Male 29.03.2004 Football 

49 . Mr. Bijoy Gusai Male 18.12.2002 Football 

50 Mr. Abhijeet Hembram Male 15.05.2003 Football 

51 Mr. Tafseer Junaidi Male 12.11.2005 Football 

52 . Mr. Mangat Singh Male 01.02.2007 Javelin Throw 

53 Mr. Rohan Yadav Male 10.09.2006 Javelin Throw 

54 Ms. Versha Female 05.01.2006 Javelin Throw 

55 Ms. P. Arpita Archana Sahoo Female 10.12.2004 Javelin Throw 

56 Ms. Rishika Awasthi Female 23.11.2005 Triple Jump 

�7 Mr. Vivek Bilgu Gupta Male 23.04.2005 Triple Jump 

$8 Mr. Sukhpreet Singh Male 04.02.2004 Triple Jump 

59 Ms. Deesha Ganapathy Female 16.08.2005 Long Jump 

60 Ms. Lakshanya SN Female 24.08.2005 Long Jump 

61 Mr. Udit Narayan Singh Bhadauria Male 26.12.2008 Long Jump 

62 Mr. Mohd. Atta Sazid Male 10.02.2006 Long Jump 

63 Mr. Sunil Kumar Male 15.01.2004 High Jump 

64 Mr. Basant Male 07.01.2007 High Jump 

2JPage 
-










